

Date of Accident : 08 November 2022

1 Defu Lane 6 Singapore 539365
Tel : 68585151 (24 Hours) Fax : 68580877
GST Regn. No. : M2-8922054-2

Messrs Loaded Services Pte Ltd

Date : 10 November 2022

Estimate To Repair YP3793U - Mitsubishi FUSO FK62FMZ1RDEB

Chassis No : FK62FMA30147

S/No	Quantity	Description	Amount
		<u>NETT ITEMS</u>	
01	1 pc	front bumper	\$ 1,600.00
02	2 ps	front bumper bracket @ \$327.13	\$ 654.26
03	2 ps	headlamp @ \$1610.00	\$ 3,220.00
04	2 ps	headlamp trim @ \$165.00	\$ 330.00
05	2 ps	headlamp bracket @ \$165.00	\$ 330.00
06	2 ps	front bumper fog lamp @ \$220.06	\$ 440.12
07	2 ps	front bumper fog lamp bracket @ \$130.00	\$ 260.00
08	1 pc	front grille	\$ 1,500.00
09	10 ps	front grille clips @ \$5.00	\$ 50.00
10	1 pc	bonnet	\$ 3,500.00
11	2 ps	front corner panel @ \$912.26	\$ 1,824.52
12	2 ps	front corner panel signal lamp @ \$120.00	\$ 240.00
13	1 pc	front bumper reinforcement	\$ 720.00
14	1 pc	front panel	\$ 1,600.00
15	1 pc	front windscreen glass	\$ 2,657.90
16	1 pc	front windscreen moulding	\$ 95.00
17	1 pc	audio antena	\$ 180.00
18	1 pc	aircon condenser pressure pipe	\$ 150.00
19	1 pc	aircon condenser high pressure pipe	\$ 150.00
20	1 pc	radiator spare tank	\$ 450.00
21	1 pc	front grille emblem badge	\$ 160.00
22	1 pc	front grille Fighter badge	\$ 120.00
23	1 pc	wiper motor	\$ 580.00
24	2 ps	wiper linkage @ \$220.00	\$ 440.00
25	2 ps	wiper arm @ \$80.00	\$ 160.00
26	1 pc	wiper blade	\$ 60.00
27	1 pc	dashboard	\$ 2,600.00
28	1 pc	dashboard reinforcement	\$ 1,100.00
29	1 pc	dashboard center top cover	\$ 450.00
30	1 pc	dashboard center cover	\$ 620.00
31	1 pc	dashboard console left	\$ 550.00
32	1 pc	dashboard lower cover	\$ 280.00
33	1 pc	steering cloumn top cover	\$ 220.00
34	1 pc	steering cloumn bottom cover	\$ 220.00
35	1 pc	aircon blower unit	\$ 1,800.00

Date of Accident : 08 November 2022

1 Defu Lane 6 Singapore 539365
Tel : 68585151 (24 Hours) Fax : 68580877
GST Regn. No. : M2-8922054-2

Messrs Loaded Services Pte Ltd

Date : 10 November 2022

Estimate To Repair YP3793U - Mitsubishi FUSO FK62FMZ1RDEB

Chassis No : FK62FMA30147

S/No	Quantity	Description	Amount
		<u>NETT ITEMS</u>	
36	1 pc	cooling coil	\$ 2,600.00
37	2 ps	front panel outer handle @ \$160.00	\$ 320.00
38	2 ps	front panel outer handle bracket @ \$240.00	\$ 480.00
39	2 ps	front panel outer handle cover @ \$40.00	\$ 80.00
40	1 pc	front bonnet emblem	\$ 140.00
41	1 pc	bonnet lock	\$ 180.00
			\$ 33,111.80
		Less 10 %	\$ 3,311.18
			\$ 29,800.62
		<u>LABOUR & MISC. CHARGES</u>	
01		To remove and refit front windscreen glass.	\$ 300.00
02		To dismantle and refit instrument dashboard, check electrical lightings and re-run, re-route wire harness.	\$ 450.00
03		To dismantle air-con assy, remove and renewal of parts, vacuum and charge-in gas.	\$ 180.00
04		To check electrical lighting concerned.	\$ 250.00
05		To resupply I.U. bracket.	\$ 30.00
06		Towing charges.	\$ 450.00
07		To rust-proofing of the affected areas.	\$ 300.00
08		To remove and replace front wiper motor and linkage.	\$ 250.00
09		Panel beating, knocking and straighten the necessary portion, remove and renewal of parts, adjust and realign the same.	\$ 3,500.00
10		Putty and spray painting of the affected portion.	\$ 1,800.00
			\$ 7,510.00
		Total	\$ 37,310.62